
BACHELOR IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
4 years, full-time
Tuition fee: 3660 Eur per year

439

EU DIPLOMAQS RANKINGS (2025)

Vilnius University
is one of the TOP
Universities in the
Baltic Region

Average salary of our graduates

Employability after graduation

DORMITORIES 
for students, from
70 Eur per month

~2364 Eur

~90%

Every year we select two teams of
auditing interns and specialists for PwC
Lithuania Auditing department. In 2025
we employed 50 specialists and 12
interns. PwC values the graduates
of VU Accounting and Audit program because these
specialists, who grow up in one of the best universities
for this study profile, are able to quickly adopt new
knowledge, adapt to the dynamic and fast-paced job at
PwC, as well as navigate the Lithuanian and global
business market. 

Rasa Radzevičienė
PwC Lithuania, Partner

We appreciate Vilnius University
Accounting and Audit program
graduates since they are not only well
equipped with the knowledge required to
start an accounting and audit career but  
also curious and ready for a lifetime growth journey.
Each year we provide the exceptional EY experience for
50 – 70 students in accounting, audit and tax.

Andrius Jūrelė
EY Lithuania, Partner

CAREER
OPPORTUNITIES

ACCOUNTING 
and AUDIT

Gain the skills to expertly manage accounting,
assess financial data, navigate tax systems, and
understand how to organize and perform audit
operations. You will also be equipped to creatively
advise businesses, and to help them navigate
through accounting, finance, and risk management
processes.

WHY CHOOSE THIS PROGRAMME?

Graduates are in high demand in both business
and the public sector.

Most students secure paid internships and job
offers during their studies.

The programme is supported by partners and
major employers PwC and EY.

ABOUT THE PROGRAMME

Accounting/Tax Expert; 
Financier, Finance
Analyst;
Auditor Assistant; 
Auditor.

SCHOLASRHIPS

1000 Eur Admission Scholarship (for the most
motivated and competent international students)

Incentive Scholarship
VU FEBA Ambassador Scholarship

Partners Scholarships

STUDY EXCHANGE

All VU FEBA students have the opportunity to spend
several semesters studying in almost any country in the
world. A scholarship may be awarded for student
exchanges to cover living expenses in another country!



PROGRAMME STRUCTURE*
Course 
1 semester
Compulsory courses 
Fundamentals of Accounting
Economic Theory 
Information Technologies 
Establishing a New Business 
Management 
Business Mathematics

2 semester
Compulsory courses 
Financial Accounting
Business Statistics 
Global Business  
English for Specific Purposes (C1)
Marketing 
Individualised studies**

3 semester
Compulsory courses
Cost Accounting and Management
Accounting and Management of
Financial Instruments
Business Law 
Fundamentals of Corporate Finance
Corporate Social Responsibility and
Ethics 
Individualised studies**

4 semester
Compulsory courses
International Finance
Fundamentals of Tax Accounting
Financial Statements
Performance Audit
Individualised studies**

Credits
30.0
30.0 
5.0
5.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0
5.0

30.0
25.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0

30.0
25.0
5.0 
5.0 

5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0

30.0
20.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
10.0

Course 
5 semester
Compulsory courses 
Financial Statements Audit 
Business Tax Accounting 
Enterprise Budget Management
Accounting of Different Types of
Activities 
Individualised studies**

6 semester
Compulsory courses 
Strategic Management Accounting
Systems
Accounting in the Public Sector
Information Systems of Financial
Accounting
Individualised studies**

7 semester
Compulsory courses 
Financial and Non-Financial
Performance Evaluation
Fundamentals of Academic Research
Methodology
Course Work
Individualised studies**

8 semester
Compulsory courses 
Professional Internship
Final Bachelor’s Thesis (Study Field:
Accounting)

Credits
30.0
20.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0 
5.0 

10.0

30.0
15.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

15.0

30.0
15.0
5.0

5.0

5.0
15.0

30.0
30.0
15.0
15.0

study@evaf.vu.lt Sauletekio av. 9, Vilnius, Lithuaniaevaf.vu.lt Let’s connect 

Mathematics
Lithuanian Language and Literature
Other Exam
History, IT, Geography or Foreign language

0,4
0,2
0,2
0,2

National Exams
National Exams or yearly average grades

Admission credits for Lithuanian
graduates:

Admission requirements for
international students:

Certificate of Complete Secondary Education***
English proficiency equal to IELTS 5.5+, iBT TOEFL 65+
levels (proven by an official certificate or during a
motivation interview)
Online motivation interview
N. B. for non-EU/EFTA applicants: The gap since your
completed secondary degree should not exceed 5 years

Students in this study program can
participate in the Start-Up Program

VU TECH HUB 
Pre-Accelerator

*   Programme structure may be changed due to improvements of studies. 
** With individualized studies, you'll have the freedom to choose subjects that interest you, both from your own faculty and other University faculties.
These courses are a flexible part of your study program, allowing you to shape your education based on your personal goals and interests.
*** Note for non-EU/EFTA applicants: The gap since completing your secondary education must not exceed five years.


